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

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit | Zip Code |Available |Bed [Bath |Style |Ten. Util. \Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 332 Lake Dr. East |81501 3/1/2024 1 1 Town |All Onsite Main Yes |No 1200 1300 9 Month lease.

G 446 N. 22nd St. 6 81501 NOow!!! 2 1 Aptmt |Gas/Elec |Hookup n/a No No 1100 1125 6 Month lease.

G 1451 Kennedy Ave. 81501 NOwW! 2 1 Town |Elec Coin n/a No |No 1200 1250 9 Month lease.

G 208 Park Dr. 3 81501 NOow!!! 2 1 Town |All Coin n/a No |No 1250 1300 9 Month lease.

G 607 N.6th St. 81501 NOw!!! 2 1 Hous |All Wash/Dry |[n/a Poss |No 1400 1450 MUST SEE!!!

G 474 Bing Ln. 81504 NOow!!! 3 1.5 Hous |All Hookup Main No No 1900 1950 Garage Shed Fencd Back

G 395 Sunnyside Ct. E 81504 Now!! 3 2 Town |All Hookup n/a No No 1450 1500 11 Month lease

G 2458 Ajay Ave. 81505 2/27124 3 25 |Town |All Hookup Main No |No 1500 1550 9 Mon. lease

G 831 26 Rd. 81506 NOow!!! 4 2.5 Hous |All Hookup n/a No |No 2800 2850 9Mo lease AGENT MUST

G 1125 Belford Ave. B 81501 NOow!!! 4 4 Hous |All Coin Main No No 1800 1850

Charphyl Jody 970-270-4088  Section 8 approved

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets 'Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment

G 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |nla

G 2911 1/2|Dawn Drive 3 81504 now 2 15 |Aptmt|Gas/Elec |Hookup Both No |No 1200 3000

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Please mention Almost Home if you rent a unit advertised in this guide. Get Almost Home online at www.catholicoutreach.org Page 2 of 7




Clifton Family Housing

Please see page 7

for an explanation of the codes and abbreviations used in this publication.

Tracey or Neil

970-434-3683

Section 8/tax credit property. 30% of annual income.

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets 'Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment

C 3222 D 1/2 Road Clifton, 81520 Waiting List |2 1 Town |W/SIT Coin Both No No Income based rent & dep.

C 3222 D 1/2 Road Clifton, 81520 Waiting List |3 1.5 Town |W/SIT Coin Both No No Income based rent & dep.

Columbine Property Manangement Julie Olmsted 970-712-5325  alt phone: 970-985-5160

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit | Zip Code |Available |Bed [Bath |Style |Ten. Util. \Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 1726 Rood Ave 8151 Now 2 1 Aptmt |Gas/Elec  |None Up No No 900 1800

C 3220 1/2 | Chipeta Ct 3 81520 NOW 2 1 Aptmt |Gas/Elec  |Hookup Up No |No 1000 2000

C 459 Topaz Dr B 81520 NOW 2 1 Town |Gas/Elec |Hookup Both Yes$ |No 1050 2100 sm dog 20Ib or less

C 459 Topaz Dr A 81520 NOW 2 1 Town |Gas/Elec  |Hookup Both Yes$ |No 1050 2100 Sm dog 20Ib or less wifee

F 165 N Cherry St A 81521 NOW 2 1 Duple |Other Hookup Main Yes$ |No 1300 2600 SM dog 25Ib or less

G 702 Golfmore Dr F 81506 NOwW 2 2 Cond |Gas/Elec |Wash/Dry |[Main Yes$ |No 2700 3000 Sm dog only 25Ib or less

G 2311/2 |281/2Rd 81503 NOW 3 2 Duple |Other Hookup Main Yes$ |No 1600 3200 tenant pays G/E/W

Erekson Clint 970-261-4042

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets 'Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment

G 946 Colorado Avenue 9 81501 02/09/2024 |1 1 Aptmt | Elec Coin Up Poss |n/a 900 900 Remodeled,3rdFIr,HeatPa

Gallegos Mr. Gallegos 970-615-0966

Area |Street # | Street Name Unit | Zip Code |Available |Bed [Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 2555 C 3/4 Road now 0 1 Studi |Incl None Main Yes$ |? 850 fenced yard

Garden Village Jaye 070-242-3262 Equal Opportunity Housing. Hearing impaired, call Colorado Relay
711

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment

G 2601 Belford Ave. wait list 1 1 Aptmt |Incl Coin n/a No |No 2-4 year waiting list

G 2601 Belford Ave waiting list 2 1 Aptmt | Incl Coin n/a No No 1-2 years

G 2601 Belford Ave waiting list 3 1.5 Aptmt | Incl Coin Both No No 9-12 month wait

G 2601 Belford Ave waiting list 4 1.5 Aptmt | Incl Coin Both No No 2-4 year wait list
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

Ville 718 Apartments 070-243-5080 Note: Catholic Outreach Aid program cannot assist with move-in
costs for these properties.

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets 'Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 01/2024 1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Up Yes$ |No 1200 400 Standard Double Queen

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 Undetermine |1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Main Yes$ |No 1200 400 Standard Single King Roo

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 Now 1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Up Yes$ |No 1350 400 kitchenette 2Q beds

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 Now 1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Up Yes$ |No 1350 400 Double Queen Kitchenett

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 01/2024 1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Up Yes$ |No 1350 400 Double Queen Kitchenett

G 718 Horizon Dr. 81506 01/2024 1 1 Studi |Incl Coin Up Yes$ |No 1350 400 Double Queen Kitchenett

G 718 Horizon Dr. 201 [81506 NOT AVAIL. |1 1 Aptmt | Incl Coin n/a No No 1400 400 Single King Bed

Western Slope Property Management 970-367-7725

Area |Street # | Street Name Unit | Zip Code |Available |Bed [Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |n/a

G 2910 Bunting 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |n/a

G 2910 Bunting #7 81504 1/4/24 2 1 Aptmt |n/a Coin Up No No 1125 1125

G 1456 Bunting Ave 4 81501 9/18 2 1 Aptmt |Elec Coin Up No No 1125 1125

Willow Grove Mutual Housing 970-434-2674 TTY -1(800)659-2656

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit | Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |[Comment

G 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |n/a

G 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |n/a

C 3206 Mesa Avenue Vary |81520 Waitlist 3 1.5 Town |Gas/Elec |Hookup Both No No 1550 1550 Sect. 8 Income Restrict.

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Please mention Almost Home if you rent a unit advertised in this guide. Get Almost Home online at www.catholicoutreach.org
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WoodSpring Suites Extended Stay

Please see page 7

for an explanation of the codes and abbreviations used in this publication.

970-644-5902,

then press 0

note: Catholic Outreach Financial Aid cannot help with move-in costs

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style | Ten. Util. [Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets 'Smoke |Rent Deposit [Comment
G 659 Market ST 81505 NOW 1 1 Studi |Incl Onsite n/a Yes$ |No 1259 0
Utilities (What Renter Pays) Wash/Dry (Washer/Dryer Availability) Up/Down Area (Codes)

All = Renter pays all

Incl = Included in Rent

Gas = Renter pays Gas

Heat = Renter pays Heat

Elec = Renter pays Electric
WI/S/T = Water, Sewer, Trash
Other = See Comments

Washer = Washer Available

Dryer = Dryer Available
Wash/Dry = Washer + Dryer Available

Hookup = Hookups Available
Coin = Coin Machines on Site

OnSite = Free Machines on Site

None = None Available on Site

Up = Unit is Upstairs
Main = Unit is on Ground Floor

Bsmt = Unit is Basement Unit

Both = Unit is on 2 or more Levels

Hdcp= Handicap Accessable

G = Grand Junction R = Redlands

C = Clifton OM = Orchard Mesa
F = Fruita FV = Fruitvale
P = Palisade X = Other

n/a = Information Not Available

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Please mention Almost Home if you rent a unit advertised in this guide. Get Almost Home online at www.catholicoutreach.org
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